
            JUNIOR WEST RV 

Date Time Home Away Location 

Wed 9/3/2025 6:30 pm JOE BROWN HARRELL BLUE JOE BROWN   nc 

Wed 9/3/2025 6:30 pm MORRIS JEFF WILLIE HALL MORRIS JEFF  nc 

Thu 9/4/2025 6:30 pm HARRELL GOLD MILNE RED LAFITTE GREENWAY  nc 

Thu 9/4/2025 6:30 pm ST ROCH EASTON HARRELL  nc 

Sat 9/6/2025 9:30 am MILNE BLUE CUTOFF MORRIS JEFF   nc 

Sat 9/6/2025 11:00 am BODENGER STALLINGS MORRIS JEFF   nc 

Tue 9/9/2025 6:30 pm HARRELL BLUE BODENGER MORRIS JEFF 

Tue 9/9/2025 6:30 pm HARRELL GOLD CUTOFF HARRELL 

Thu 9/11/2025 6:30 pm EASTON MORRIS JEFF MORRIS JEFF 

Tue 9/16/2025 6:30 pm MORRIS JEFF HARRELL BLUE HARRELL 

Tue 9/16/2025 6:30 pm CUTOFF EASTON MORRIS JEFF 

Thu 9/18/2025 6:30 pm BODENGER HARRELL GOLD HARRELL 

Tue 9/23/2025 6:30 pm HARRELL GOLD HARRELL BLUE MORRIS JEFF 

Tue 9/23/2025 6:30 pm EASTON BODENGER HARRELL 

Thu 9/25/2025 6:30 pm CUTOFF MORRIS JEFF MORRIS JEFF 

Tue 9/30/2025 6:30 pm BODENGER CUTOFF HARRELL 

Tue 9/30/2025 6:30 pm MORRIS JEFF HARRELL GOLD MORRIS JEFF 

Thu 10/2/2025 6:30 pm HARRELL BLUE EASTON HARRELL 

Tue 10/7/2025 6:30 pm EASTON/LEMANN HARRELL GOLD MORRIS JEFF 

Tue 10/7/2025 6:30 pm CUTOFF HARRELL BLUE HARRELL 

Thu 10/9/2025 6:30 pm MORRIS JEFF BODENGER MORRIS JEFF 


